
Year Planner - 
USC MACHEN

Quarter 1 - 2026
Saturday, 3rd January Tuff Luck
Friday, 9th January Open Mic
Saturday, 17th January Redline
Friday, 23rd January Open Mic
Saturday, 24th January Phoenix Cymru
Saturday, 31st January Palm Tree Antics

Friday, 6th February Open Mic
Saturday, 14th February Mopheads
Friday, 20th February Open Mic
Saturday, 21st February Mr Hate
Saturday 28th February Rob Lear Band

Thursday, 5th March History Talk by Liz Phillips ***
Friday, 6th March Open Mic
Friday, 13th March Quiz (7:30pm) & Karaoke (9pm)
Saturday, 14th March AB & the Journeymen
Friday, 20th March Open Mic
Saturday 21st March The Navarones **
Saturday, 28th March Guilty Pleasure

**TICKET ONLY EVENT *** Free Entry but pre-booked ticket required

All Bands on at 9pm unless stated otherwise!
Open Mic starts at around 7:45



USC MACHEN
Year Planner - Quarter 2 - 2026
THURSDAY, 2nd April Open Mic
Saturday, 4th April My Sweet Chord
Saturday, 11th April Moon-Storm
Friday, 17th April Open Mic
Saturday, 18th April Lonely Hearts (Beatles)
Saturday, 25th April Guardians of Public Morality
Friday, 1st May Open Mic
Saturday, 2nd May Revamps **
Friday, 8th May Quiz (7:30pm) & Karaoke (9pm)
Saturday, 9th May Rattlesnakes
Friday, 15th May Open Mic
Saturday, 16th May Will Hay Band
Saturday, 23rd May Roadhouse
Friday, 29th May Open Mic
Saturday, 30th May James Oliver
FRIDAY, 5th June Breathe Fire
Friday, 12th June Open Mic
Saturday, 13th June Calon
Saturday, 20th June Bus Pass
Friday, 26th June Open Mic

**TICKET ONLY EVENT

All Bands on at 9pm unless stated otherwise!
Open Mic starts at around 7:45



Year Planner - 
USC MACHEN

Quarter 3 - 2026
Saturday, 4th July Route 33
Friday, 10th July Open Mic
Saturday, 11th July Darren Graceland Jones - Elvis Tribute

Saturday 18th July Good Thing Going
Friday, 24th July Open Mic
Saturday, 25th July Hells Bells **

Saturday, 1st August Pipe Dream
Friday, 7th August Open Mic
Saturday, 15th August Hi Five
Friday, 21st August Open Mic
Saturday, 29th August Toodlepips

Friday, 4th September Open Mic
Saturday, 5th September Phoenix Cymru
Saturday, 12th September Mother Truckers
Friday, 18th September Open Mic
FRIDAY, 25th September Melting Point

**TICKET ONLY EVENT

All Bands on at 9pm unless stated otherwise!
Open Mic starts at around 7:45



USC MACHEN
Year Planner - Quarter 4 - 2026
Friday, 2nd October Open Mic
Saturday, 3rd October Bayside Boogiemen **
Saturday, 10th October Forge Reunion**
Saturday, 17th October Moosehead
Friday, 16th October Open Mic
Saturday, 24th October Sandboys
Friday, 30th October Open Mic
Saturday, 31st October Rock ‘n Roll Revival
Saturday, 7th November Riff Raff
Friday, 13th November Open Mic
Saturday, 14th November Elton John Tribute **
FRIDAY, 20th November Sun Dogs
Friday, 27th November Open Mic
Saturday, 28th November Caerphilly Male Voice Choir (7:30 pm)

Saturday, 5th December Whisky Bravo
Friday, 11th December Open Mic
Saturday, 12th December James Oliver
Saturday, 19th December Out of Exile
Christmas Eve Hotch Potch
BOXING DAY Open Mic Boxing Day Bash **
New Year’s Eve New Year’s Eve Party (see Facebook)

**TICKET ONLY EVENT **See Facebook nearer the event
All Bands on at 9pm unless stated otherwise!

Open Mic starts at around 7:45


